B&R

- RGS030220

2 PVC Inside Connectors

Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad
45 Jalan Industri US) 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 S
603-80216684

https://pekertijaya.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's
Model No
Box Quantity
Fitting Size
Package Quantity

L1bangJay, 47600

Spears
S0302-20

20
2
1




